23/03/2002 ASS, REC. BY:		REF: CS/	CTL1800	77788/TIVbn2	Special Instruction		
Surveyor	Taufilan		the state of the s	Office)		0=6.	
Mumma From (Person):	Irang Tay	of		al	Date/Time:	29042018	30Abu
Estimated Cost:				Bill to:			
	TP RES / OD R			S Ins	Tel: 6571	B 667U	
at Workshop ra/	8	Motorway	Car Can	2	Tel: 6571	9635	
of	1	VALL LOWER	Delta	Rd		777174	
				Claim No:	SNW 1800201	6C02.	
Sum Insured:				Excess:			
Make of Veh:					D.O.A	2(01)2018	
	REP. / REV 2- 2704208 3.	1,500	Contacted:	30.04.2018 KH /Lyn	NO.D. En	dorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on ( / )	Estimate	P			
	S8x 8D-	1			10		
37/18	@ 431pm	Lynn w	ull che	rck			
13/7/18				d by email	(Red s16.		
17/7	data	e of accid	ent is	8104/4/16	(check wit	h ceithern	e)

Mrimin Taylin	À	SSIGNMENT	
rom: Date	30047018	Veh No. SBX8D.	Yr Regn: 2017 / Au
stimated Cost.		Type: M. Cycle / Bus / Va	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DIFFIWS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I	INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
	( 8D	Make Ssanyong	Tivoli 00 1597.
t Workshop m/s Mutur		Colour Blue C. O	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1094 Lower Del	ta Ru	Sp.Reading 036	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	in I wit	Eng/No:	
Policy-No.		CINO: CKPT3	OBIVSMP168444
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor /	
	ess:	Steering: Inotder / Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;		Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/R	
	18	Tyre Size F: 2	05/60K16
(Policy Condition)		R:	7 (
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspectio	n. 🗸	TOYO/YOKO or	Nexen
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consis	tent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Ball. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consis	tent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. C mn
Est. Repairs: days F	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 30/4/18 @ [U
Lum Sum: %	Wal.: Yes or No	Survey held at//w	Jonney
GA L REV / REP. / 24 HRS			O/S / (N/\$ / U/C / Rooftop or
Physics and the second	Vehicle: IN		r n/5.
Date: Person Contacted	I:	The U/C / Chassis frame /	/ Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
-	RECEIVED 1	3 JUL 2016	
,			
		Tr.	
Date/Time, File Pass 107 : Preli.	Report	Days Of Repair: 4	
100	Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee.
Date/Time, File Return to?	Ad	d Fee: Site Insp (\$	Transportation, ) _S +RSSI
2) 13/7 - typist	Au	Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format: melim		Tech, Invs (\$	) Cifters
Report Format: merim		2.000	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S (S)	DO [ ]	Weekend (\$	

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitte	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	27 Apr 2018		27 Apr 2018 15:04 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	ent
	Main		Reference		Claim Details	Doc	uments	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created by ins	urer]
Insured:			TRANSPORT SERV		g. No.; 53146257M			
Main Clair		100	MENG FOO, ID:	S1305815F	Date of Lane.		21/04/2018 00:00	1 50
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SB	BX8D		Date of Loss:		21/04/2018 09:00 - :59 DMB1SN1528871702 (TP, Fire &	
Claim Typ	e:	TP	TP / SNM18D02066C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:		Theft)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):			CB6657U		Policy No. (Claimant):			
					Excess:		S\$0.00	
Repairer:		Mo Tel		entre Pte Ltd	- Lower Delta (HQ)	1094 LOWER DE	LTA ROAD, 16920	15 Bukit Merah -
Handling	Insurer:		na Taiping Insura 986192]	nce (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389 6111 .	[Handled by Ire	ne Tay Hui Ping
Adjuster:		LK	Auto Consultant	Pte Ltd (HQ	) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt du	e 09/05/2018]	
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	EST	\$1616.99, ASSIGN	KENNETH KON	NG AS SJE.			
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				,	View All Con	npose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						
8		06.1			CONTRACTORES   18   18	ones and a second	\$250000 \$ \$200 B B B B	28 OF USSAWCEROV
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	KS			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
Due Da	ate Priority	Type Ta	sk Group Subj	ect Handle	er Assigned By	Complete	d On Creat	ed On Dor

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 13 July 2018 1:46 PM

To:

Lynn

Cc:

"Steve"; 'Allan'; 'Zambri'; SUR

Subject:

RE: LIABILITY STATUS - SBX8D - DOA: 21/4/18

Dear Lynn,

Noted with thanks.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to CHINA TAIPING

OIC- Irene Tay, Ref No SNM18D02066C02

Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lynn [mailto:lynn@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 13 July 2018 12:36 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: "Steve" <steve@motorway.com.sg>; 'Allan' <allan@motorway.com.sg>; 'Zambri' <zambri@motorway.com.sg>;

SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LIABILITY STATUS - SBX8D - DOA: 21/4/18

Dear Veron

We confirm COR Lump Sum \$1,100 @ 4days.

May I have the officer in-charge name and email address please.

Thank You

14 .

Best Regards,

# Lynn Ahmad

Motor Claims Executive Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

1094 Lower Delta Road

Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 DID: 6571 9635 | Fax: 6278 5531 From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 13 July, 2018 10:42 AM To: Lynn < lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Cc: "Steve" < steve@motorway.com.sg >; 'Allan' < allan@motorway.com.sg >; 'Zambri' < zambri@motorway.com.sg >;

SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LIABILITY STATUS - SBX8D - DOA: 21/4/18

Dear Lynn,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum \$1100 before GST @ 4 working days.

Kindly confirmed.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lynn [mailto:lynn@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 5 July 2018 9:11 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: "Steve" <steve@motorway.com.sg>; 'Allan' <allan@motorway.com.sg>; 'Zambri' <a href="mailto:zambri@motorway.com.sg">zambri@motorway.com.sg</a>

Subject: RE: LIABILITY STATUS - SBX8D - DOA: 21/4/18

Dear Veron

Kindly finalise COR.

Thank You

Best Regards,

# Lynn Ahmad

Motor Claims Executive Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

1094 Lower Delta Road

Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 DID: 6571 9635 | Fax: 6278 5531

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 8 June, 2018 8:26 AM
To: Lynn < lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Cc: "Steve" <steve@motorway.com.sg>; 'Allan' <allan@motorway.com.sg>; 'Zambri' <zambri@motorway.com.sg>

Subject: RE: LIABILITY STATUS - SBX8D - DOA: 21/4/18

Dear Lynn,

Kindly refer to CHINA TAIPING for liability.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lynn [mailto:lynn@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 8 June 2018 8:12 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: "Steve" < steve@motorway.com.sg>; 'Allan' < allan@motorway.com.sg>; 'Zambri' < zambri@motorway.com.sg>

Subject: LIABILITY STATUS - SBX8D - DOA: 21/4/18

Dear Veron

We refer to the above matter, may we check on the liability status?

Thank You

Best Regards,
Lynn Ahmad
Motor Claims Executive
Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd
1094 Lower Delta Road

Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 DID: 6571 9635 | Fax: 6278 5531

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 5 June, 2018 12:18 PM

To: lynn@motorway.com.sg Subject: RE: PENDING FINALIZE

Dear Lynn,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

### If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

SLJ 3398M-DOA: 8/1/18
 SLB 8629G-DOA: 17/2/18
 SBX 8D-DOA: 21/4/18

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 June 2018 5:19 PM

To: 'lynn@motorway.com.sg' < lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Subject: PENDING FINALIZE

Dear Lynn,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

## If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

SLJ 3398M-DOA: 8/1/18
 SLB 8629G-DOA: 17/2/18

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

validation and the second provide	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/04/2018 16:54
Date Of Accident	22/04/2018 09:25
Exact Location Of Accident	HAIG ROAD HDB OPEN CAR PARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
LINEST AND LINES OF THE PARTY OF D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SBX8D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEO MENG FOO
NRIC No	S1305815F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81333331
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81333331
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SSANGYONG
Model	TIVOLI-1.6 G 6AT ABS 2WD (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Dellas Nember	SD17V11991A/PC/R00

SD17V11991/VPC/R00 Policy Number

#### Cover Note Number

Driver

LEO MENG FOO Name of Driver S1305815F NRIC No 04/05/1958 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 17/07/1978 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81333331 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-81333331 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

31 BROADRICK ROAD SINGAPORE 439494

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

1.97.295

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

93

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BEDOK POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (G DIVISION)

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 469676 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Address
Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2440000 - FAX NO: 64443009

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT AND STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

CB6657U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PRIVATE BUS

Details Of Properties

SIDE PORTION LH

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

AZMAN BIN ARSHAD

NRIC/Passport Number

S1822771A

Contact Number

83066560

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage



MotorWay Car Care Centri Pte Ltd (QD: REG NO., 2000-0605) 1094, Lower Distri Finad, Motorway Bullong, Singapon 169205 Tel. (65) 6468 2200 Febr (65) 6173 5535 Website, Will Transport Com. 30

Details of Other Vehicle   Property 1   1   7   1
Vehicle Registration Number: (1565) + U
Venice Make and Model: Street In Will V2
Name of Driver: AZMn Bin AvShid
NRIC FIN Fassport number: \$1922.931.A
Address:
HP: 73066960
Insurance Company Name:
Datails of Other Vehicle / Property 2
Vehicle Registration Number :
Venicle Make and Model :
Name of Driver :
NRIC / FIN / Passport number :
Address:
HP:
Insurance Company Nama :
Details of Witness (if any)
Name
Address:
H/P::
Emell:
serviciano en con a contra de la contra del contra de la contra del
Details of Injuried Person 1 (If any)
Name
Address:
Injuries sustained :
Injured person in which vehicle:
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambalance : Yes / NO
Details of injuried Person 2 (if any)
Name
Address :
Injuries sustained :
Injured person in which vehicle I
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambalance : Yes / NO
I / We declars the foregoing particulars are true in every respect
Policyholder's signature : Date and time : 24 / N4 / 18 @
Driver's signature : Date and time : 14, 04, 15

www.motorway.com/sg

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Redde rights <u>provedly</u> the problem to expect up the decime problem.
- a This Fore must be pempinized by the Patients bidger and or the Authorised Sciver.
- The color of control of the form by its process to control of the process of policy in the part of the insurance of the colors of the insurance of the colors of the color

- I Age false reporting may be referred to the Portice for investigation.

  The materials to be related to the Burleta of the GLA Parcock Management Centre established by the Gangel materials Association in the material to be restorated by the GLA Parcock Management Centre established by the Gangel materials of the grant (GLA) for extracting and the collection which as the being the materials of the parcocking and the collection of the grant of the parcocking and the grant of the gran
- 1. Ey the longerment of this report to the formation play hereby extraord to the arrivating of this report to the centre and recorded of the

report to the first and the	SI PULCO				
Seatch Plan					
	h	7 71	. Skold	0)	
	Koto	to the	( ) KIN	Livin	
	110 les				
100			OH NAME OF	- 24	
Describs Circums	ances of the Apploant				-
	6.7	- 0	/ /-	170	16
Rote 7	o The Poli	a tegrit	-6/2011	0477140	3
1 NO ICE	V				
Declaration					
177 a 1844 a 1875 (1887 1979)	grap designed are the man	A. 20202			
				1	

Foligipations September Date & Scheme Signature of Sover a not the policy sacrant / Case & Tone

24 / 04 / 2018.

Bus self side scratch my car rear cept part Lasting lumbording SEX 9 P DIN THE FORD STAGMONY GOLFICLE POLICED



1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205 Main +65.6468 2200 | Fax +65.6273 5535

#### CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT 3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

#### **ESTIMATES**

VEHICLE NO.: SBX8D

CHASSIS NO: KPT30B1VSHP168444 MAKE / MODEL: SSANGYONG TIVOLI

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 22/04/2018 @ 09:25HRS YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER: CB6657U

PARTS DISCRIPTION	QTY		List Price	To	tal List Price
REAR TAILLAMP LH	1			\$	380.22 aus I
REAR BUMPER	1			\$	308.72 and
REAR BUMPER UPPER LH	1			\$	51.01 Lev
REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH LH	1			\$	48.30 × Nn
REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH CLIPS LH	8	\$	1.05	\$	8.40 × "7
			Total	\$	796.65
			LESS 10%	\$	79.67
		Т	OTAL PARTS	\$	716.99
LABOUR CHARGES					300
TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGES IT	EMS			\$	350.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS DUE T		Т		5	500.00 400
TUFF KOTE				\$	50.00 30
NT NT NT		TO	TAL LABOUR	\$	900.00
		S	UB TOTAL	Ś	1,616.99

Mr Kit

Motor Claims Department

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

TEL: 6571 9635 FAX: 6278 5535

EMAIL: klkuan@motorway.com.sg WEBISITE: www.motorway.com.sg

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:

   To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Tarpin 97495749
30/4/18 e 1145
Resurry Offer repair.
Sure Muntina

Je/18.

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18007788/T1VBN2

Date:

17/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN1528871702

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SBX8D

Insured Vehicle

CB6657U

No:

Date of Loss:

21/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D02066C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SBX8D

Make & Model:

SSANGYONG TIVOLI, 1.6 G 6AT ABS 2WD (A) 01/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No:

17391002092480

Reg. Date:

Chassis No: Odometer:

KPT30B1VSHP168444

Colour:

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car 1597 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

936 km

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	<b>Repairer's</b> 716.98 0.00	Adjuster's 665.95 0.00	51.03 0.00	Diff % 7.12
Labour Paintwork Labour	900.00 0.00	730.00 0.00	170.00 0.00	18.89
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	1,616.98	1,395.95 1,100.00	221.03	13.67
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,616.98	1,100.00	516.98	31.97

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/04/2018

Date Inspected:

30/04/2018 Inspected At:

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd -

Lower Delta (HQ)

1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD

Singapore 169205

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Jul 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV SSANGYONG TIVOLI 1.6 G 6AT ABS 2WD (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SBX8D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILLAMP LH	Cracked	380.22 FL	*380.22 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cut	308.72 FL	*308.72 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER UPPER LH	Deformed	51.01 FL	750,000
4	1		*REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH LH	Not Necessary	48.30 FL	
5	8		*REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH CLIPS LH	Not Necessary	8.40 FL	*- FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.	3		
				Sub Total (S\$)	796.65	739.95
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	79.67	74.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	716.98	665.95
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGED ITEMS	New	350.00	300.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS DUE TO ACCIDENT	New	500.00	400.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	900.00	730.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >